Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage	New Acreage
	(Survey Vol, Pg) 0.34 Acres
934000 (20-14-12003-0001) 0.34 ACIES	0.34 Acres
954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres	0.28 Acres
	H
APPLICANT IS: X OWNERPURCHA	ASERLESSEEOTHER
Avienza	ADERA TWO N
Application is hereby made for permit(s) to authorish the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. I furth	rize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar ion, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such her certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed this application is made, the right to enter the above-described
ICE: Kittitas County does not guarantee a build el receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustn	lable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for nent.
All correspondence and notices will be transmitted to egent or contact person, as applicable.	the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
nture of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
OUIRED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):
(date)	x mes & Bruridate) 12-11-20
S FORM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMMUNITY DEVI	ELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE
	O THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
TREASURER'S	S OFFICE REVIEW
•	
	Parcel Creation Date:
	Current Zoning District: PUD
	By: Kuhul Stewi E
Tommon y Approvar Dato. 2/2/2041	By: Ruhal Stevil
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line) 954688 (20-14-12065-0001) 0.34 Acres 954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres APPLICANT IS: X OWNER PURCHA Application is hereby made for permit(s) to authowith the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. I furth activities. I hereby grant to the agencies to which location to inspect the proposed and or completed ICE: Kittitas County does not guarantee a build led receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjusting approval for a Boundary Line Adjusting approval for a gent or contact person, as applicable. Atture of Authorized Agent: QUIRED if indicated on application) (date)

8.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage	New Acreage
	(1 parcel number per line)	(Survey Vol, Pg)
	954688 (20-14-12065-0001) 0.34 Acres	0.34 Acres
	954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres	0.28 Acres
	-	
	(Marie Value of Control of Contro	
	APPLICANT IS: X OWNER PURCH	HASEROTHER
9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to auth with the information contained in this applica information is true, complete, and accurate. I fur	ORIZATION orize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar thou, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such ther certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed h this application is made, the right to enter the above-described d work.
NOTIC parcel r	E: Kittitas County does not guarantee a buil	dable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for ment.
All	correspondence and notices will be transmitted to tot or contact person, as applicable.	to the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
Signatu	re of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
(REQU	IRED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):
X	(date)	x // Recens (date) 12-11-20
THIS F		VELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE TO THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
	TREASURER	'S OFFICE REVIEW
Tax State	ous: Paid in full By: Sal	1911 Date: 5/25/2021
(X)	COMMUNITY DEVELO This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas Cou	PMENT SERVICES REVIEW unty Code (Ch. 16.08.055).
		**Survey Required: Yes No
	rd #:	Parcel Creation Date:
	t Split Date:	Current Zoning District: PUD
	iminary Approval Date: 2/5/2021	By: Ruhal Stevil
	al Approval Date: 5/25/2021	By: Kuhul Stevie By: Kuhul Stevie

8.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)
	954688 (20-14-12065-0001) 0.34 Acres	0.34 Acres
	954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres	0.28 Acres
	APPLICANT IS: X OWNER PURCH	ASEROTHER
9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to autho- with the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. I furth	DRIZATION Drize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar ion, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such the certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed this application is made, the right to enter the above-described work.
parcel	receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustn	
Al.	l correspondence and notices will be transmitted to ent or contact person, as applicable.	the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
Signati	ure of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
(REQI	JIRED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):
x	(date)	x My Mu (date) 12/11/202
THIS		ELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE OFFICE.
Tax Sta	Did GIL	nna Myra Date: 5126/2021
(x)	COMMUNITY DEVELOP This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas Coun	MENT SERVICES REVIEW try Code (Ch. 16.08.055).
	Deed Recording Vol Page Date	**Survey Required: Yes No
Ca	rd #:	Parcel Creation Date:
	st Split Date:	Current Zoning District: PUD
Pre	liminary Approval Date: 2/5/2021	Rv. Rechard Stewie
Fin	al Approval Date: 5/25/2021	By. Ruhal Stevil

8.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)
	954688 (20-14-12065-0001) 0.34 Acres	0.34 Acres
	954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres	0,28 Acres
	APPLICANT IS: X OWNER PURC	HASERLESSEEOTHER
9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to auth with the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. I fur	HORIZATION norize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar ation, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such other certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed on this application is made, the right to enter the above-described at work.
NOTI parce	ICE: Kittitas County does not guarantee a bui el receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjust	Idable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for tment.
$\frac{A}{a}$	Ill correspondence and notices will be transmitted gent or contact person, as applicable.	to the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
Signa	ture of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
(REQ	UIRED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):
X	(date)	X $\int dd$ ∂d ∂
THIS		VELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE TO THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
	TREASURER	2'S OFFICE REVIEW
Tax St	tatus: Paid in full By: Salv	anna Myra Date: 5/25/21
(x	COMMUNITY DEVELOR This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas Con	DPMENT SERVICES REVIEW unty Code (Ch. 16.08.055).
	Deed Recording Vol Page Date _	**Survey Required: Yes No
C	Card #:	Parcel Creation Date:
La	ast Split Date:	Current Zoning District: PUD
Pr	reliminary Approval Date: 2/5/2021	By: Kerhal Stevice
Fi	inal Approval Date: 5/25/2021	By. Rachard Stevil

8.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)
	954688 (20-14-12065-0001) 0.34 Acres	0.34 Acres
	954689 (20-14-12065-0002) 0.28 Acres	0.28 Acres
	APPLICANT IS: X OWNER PURCHA	ASER LESSEE OTHER
9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to author with the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. I furth	prize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar ion, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such her certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed this application is made, the right to enter the above-described work.
	CE: Kittitas County does not guarantee a build receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustm	lable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for nent.
	l correspondence and notices will be transmitted to ent or contact person, as applicable.	the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
Signat	ure of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
(REQU	UIRED if indicated on application) (date)	(Required for application submittal): X (date) 7/11/20
THIS	FORM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMMUNITY DEVI	ELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE
		O THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
	TREASURER'S	S OFFICE REVIEW
Tax Sta	atus: Porid in full By: Solve	nna Myra Date: 5/25/2021
	COMMUNITY DEVELOP	PMENT SERVICES REVIEW
(_X)	This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas Coun	ity Code (Ch. 16.08.055).
	Deed Recording Vol Page Date	**Survey Required: Yes No
Ca	ard #;	Parcel Creation Date:
Las	st Split Date:	Current Zoning District: PUD
Pre	eliminary Approval Date: 2/5/2021	By: Kuhul Stevil
Fir	nal Approval Date: 5/25/2021	By: Ruhal Stevil